
SEVEN'S
EGGS AND MORE

Entrées include: White or Wheat Toast                 
.75 Upgrade for Cinnamon Raisin Swirl, Marble
Rye, Multi-Grain or English Muffin unless
otherwise noted

5.97THE LAKESIDE — Two farm fresh eggs
(any style)* served with your choice of bread
and either smoked bacon, grilled ham slice,
sausage patty or links

8.27THE CLASSIC — Two farm fresh eggs (any
style)* served with hash browns or breakfast
potatoes, choice of bread and either smoked
bacon, grilled ham slice, sausage patty or
links

10.27THE A-TRAIN — Two Farm Fresh Eggs
(any style)* served with hash browns or
breakfast potatoes, choice of bread, either
smoked bacon, grilled ham slice, sausage
patty or links and a side of buttermilk
pancakes

7.27THE MARSHA — One egg over hard with
your choice of sausage, bacon or ham and
topped with cheese on an English Muffin.
Served with hash browns or breakfast
potatoes

12.97SMOKEHOUSE STEAK AND EGGS
— Certified Angus beef sirloin steak served
with 2 eggs (any style)* hash browns or
breakfast potatoes and your choice of bread

10.77EGGS FLORENTINE — 3 scrambled
eggs tossed with onion, tomato, spinach and
feta cheese. Topped with rich hollandaise
sauce

7'S OMELETS
A delicious three egg omelet served with hash
browns or breakfast potatoes and your choice of
bread

9.27HAM AND CHEESE — Loaded with
grilled ham and melted cheddar cheese

» Or substitute ham for bacon or sausage

10.77MEAT LOVERS — Ham, sausage and
smoked bacon covered with melted cheddar
cheese

9.47DENVER OMELET — Ham, green
pepper and onion covered with melted
cheddar cheese

8.77VEGGIE LOVERS — Fresh Spinach,
tomatoes, onions and green peppers covered
with melted cheddar cheese

10.77STEAK AND CHEESE — Chopped
sirloin steak, onions and mushrooms covered
with provolone cheese

10.77EVERYTHING OMELET — Ham,
sausage, bacon, green peppers, onions,
tomatoes and cheddar cheese

10.77TUSCAN OMELET — Bacon, tomatoes
and our signature spinach artichoke dip
covered with melted Parmesan cheese

*Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodbourne illness, especially if you have a medical condition



PANCAKES & MORE
All pancakes served with maple and strawberry
syrup *Sugar free available upon request Ask for
whipped cream

5.97BUTTERMILK PANCAKES — Three
Buttermilk Pancakes

6.97777'S SIGNATURE PANCAKES —
Three buttermilk pancakes with your choice
of blueberry or chocolate chip

6.77FRENCH TOAST — Three slices of thick
Texas toast laced with vanilla, grilled golden
brown and sprinkled with powdered sugar

10.27BERRY FRENCH TOAST — Two slices
of French Toast topped with strawberries and
whipped cream. Served with two eggs (any
style)* and served with your choice of smoked
bacon, grilled ham slice, sausage patty or
links

7.97CHICKEN FRIED STEAK — Deep fried
and smothered in gravy this dish is served
with your choice of hashbrowns or breakfast
potatoes and toast

6.77BISCUITS AND GRAVY — Three
buttermilk biscuits topped with sausage
gravy

» Available in half order for $4.27

8.77EVERYTHING HASH BROWNS —
Ham, sausage, bacon, green pepper, onion,
tomato and cheddar cheese served with your
choice of bread

» Available in half order for $5.77

4.27CINNAMON/SUGAR PITA POINTS
— Served with cream cheese frosting

» Available in a half order for $2.97

3.47HOT OATMEAL — Topped with brown
sugar, raisins and milk

FROM THE BAR
5.77BLOODY MARY — Mixed with our secret

Rookies spices
» Full bar also available

3.47MIMOSA'S — Champagne with your
choice of Orange, Pineapple or Cranberry
juice

6.00BREAKFAST SHOTS — Jameson and
Buttershots with a chaser of OJ and Bacon

BENEDICTS
10.77MAIN STREET EGGS BENEDICT —

Two over easy eggs* with grilled ham served
over an English Muffin and topped with rich
hollandaise sauce. Served with your choice of
hash browns or breakfast potatoes

10.77COUNTRY EGGS BENEDICT — Two
over easy eggs* with sausage patty served
over open face biscuits and topped with
sausage gravy. Served with your choice off
hash browns or breakfast potatoes

10.77EGGS FLORENTINE BENEDICT —
Our Eggs Florentine Benedict style. Served
with hash browns or breakfast potatoes

» Add your choice of meat for $2.27

JUST FOR KIDS
All Just for Kids entrées $3.97

#1 — One farm fresh egg (any style)* served
with toast and choice of smoked bacon,
grilled ham slice or sausage links

#2 — Chocolate chip pancakes (2) topped
with whipped cream

#3 — French toast (2) topped with powdered
sugar and whipped cream

#4 — Pigs in a blanket (2) sausage links
wrapped in pancakes

BEVERAGES
.77FRESH BREWED COFFEE

2.27 2.97JUICE — Orange, Apple,
Cranberry, Pineapple and Tomato

2.27 2.97MILK — Chocolate or 2%

2.07SODA, ETC — Coca-cola, Diet Coke,
Unsweetened Nestea, Raspberry Tea,
Rootbeer, Sprite, Pibb Xtra, Hot Chocolate

» Unlimited Refills

*Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodbourne illness, especially if you have a medical condition



STARTERSSTARTERS
BONE IN OR BONELESS WINGS … 10.77

Tender, juicy wings fried and tossed in your favorite sauce, served
with our homemade chips. Add fries for $1

* Sauces: BBQ, Buffalo Hot, Teriyaki, Sweet Chili or Honey
Garlic *

ONION RINGS … 9.77
Colossal onion slices dipped in rich batter, fried golden brown

and served with your choice of dippin sauce

BREADSTICKS … 6.77
Basket of warm breadsticks served with marinara sauce

PICKLE CHIPS … 8.77
Breaded pickle chips fried golden brown and served with

horseradish sauce

CHEESE BALLS … 8.97
Crunchy crust around rich cheddar cheese, served with your

choice of dippin sauce

PRETZELS AND BEER CHEESE … 7.77
Four soft pretzel sticks served with warm beer cheese sauce for

dipping

CHIPS AND SALSA … 4.97
House chips or tortilla chips with salsa or choice of dipping sauce

SEVENS NACHOS … 9.97
Tortilla chips loaded with seasoned beef, our homemade cheese
sauce, jalapeños, diced tomatoes and black olives served with

salsa and sour creamCOMBO PLATTER … 11.77
Buffalo popcorn shrimp, chicken strips and onion rings served

with your choice of dippin sauce
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP … 11.27

Hand breaded shrimp and jalapeño peppers fried and tossed in
our homemade firecracker sauce. Served on won ton chipsSEVENS SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP … 9.77  6.27

Artichoke hearts, spinach and creamy Parmesan cheese baked
and served with crispy pita points

* Made fresh in our kitchen! *

777DILLA … 9.77
Grilled chicken breast or beef, green peppers, onion, Monterey
Jack and cheddar cheese melted in between one seasoned flour

tortilla served with salsa and sour cream

BASKETSBASKETS
POPCORN FISH BASKET … 9.77

Beer battered fish fried golden brown served with fries, Texas
toast and tarter sauce

GOLDEN CHICKEN STRIPS W/CHIPS … 8.77
Home style breaded chicken served with dippin sauce

* w/fries $9.77 *

SIGNATURE SALADSSIGNATURE SALADS
Dressings include: Sevens homemade House Vinaigrette, Greek Vinaigrette, or Orange Honey Mustard Vinaigrette, Western French,

Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, Thousand Island, Fat Free French, Fat Free Ranch, Lite Italian
With grilled or crispy chicken add $5.77, sirloin steak $6.77, grilled shrimp $7.77 or mahi mahi $9.77

HOUSE SALAD … 7.47
Premium mixed greens, red onion, sliced cucumber, tomato,

Monterey Jack and croutons served with your choice of dressing

MANDARIN ORANGE … 10.77
Premium mixed greens, almonds, mandarin oranges, fresh

Parmesan and our homemade orange honey mustard vinaigrette

SANTA FE SALAD … 11.77
Premium mixed greens, seasoned beef, corn, tomato, black olives,
Monterey Jack, salsa and sour cream with crunchy tortilla strips

CAESAR SALAD … 9.77
Romaine, fresh Parmesan, croutons and Caesar dressing

CHEF SALAD … 10.77
Slices of ham, turkey, Monterey Jack, cheddar, onion, tomato,

croutons and boiled egg on top of premium mixed greens

GREEK GODDESS … 10.77
Fresh spinach, sliced strawberries, red onion, almonds, Feta

Cheese and Calamata olives served with our homemade Greek
vinaigrette

SIDE SALAD … 3.97
Mixed greens, onion, tomato, cucumber and croutons

STEAK AND BLEU CHEESE SALAD … 17.27
Premium mixed greens, red onion, tomato, grilled sirloin steak

and Bleu cheese crumbles served with a balsamic vinaigrette
dressing

SOUP OF THE DAY … 2.97  4.97
Cup or bowl

*Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodbourne illness, especially if you
have a medical condition.



BURGERS AND SANDWICHESBURGERS AND SANDWICHES
Served with homemade fried chips or $1 upgrade to fries or cottage cheese. For $2.77 upgrade to sweet potato fries, cheddar nuggets, onion

rings or side salad

CLASSIC BURGER … 9.77
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty with all the classic garnishes served

in ciabatta roll
* Cheese $.50 Bacon $.50 *

RODEO BURGER … 11.57
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with cheese, bacon, BBQ

sauce, onion rings, lettuce, tomato, red onion and tomato served
on a ciabatta roll

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER … 11.57
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with Portobello mushrooms,

Swiss cheese, lettuce, red onion and tomato served on ciabatta roll

BUFFALO BACON BLEU CHEESE BURGER … 11.57
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty tossed in buffalo sauce and topped

with bacon, bleu cheese crumbles, lettuce, red onion and tomato
and served on a ciabatta rollGREEN BEAN MACHINE … 11.57

Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with Swiss cheese, bacon,
green bean fries, honey garlic sauce, lettuce, red onion and tomato

served on a ciabatta roll

PATTY MELT … 10.97
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with Swiss and American

cheese and sautéed onions on marble rye

RAGIN' CAJUN BURGER … 11.57
Charbroiled ½ lb Cajun beef patty on top of a bed of tortilla chips,
sautéed jalapeños, shredded cheddar jack cheese and topped with
southwest chipotle ranch, lettuce, tomato, red onion and served on

a ciabatta roll

THE K-TRAIN BURGER … 11.97
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with cheese, bacon, lettuce,

red onion, tomato, finished with an over easy egg and served on a
ciabatta roll

GRILLED/BREADED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH … 9.77
Chicken breast served with your choice of Cajun spices, Buffalo

sauce or house seasoning with lettuce, tomato, red onion and
Swiss on a ciabatta roll

IOWA BURGER … 11.57
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with cheese, bacon, ham,

Dijon mustard, lettuce, tomato and red onion served on a
ciabatta roll

STEAK SANDWICH … 12.77
Delicious sirloin steak charbroiled and served on Texas toast

* add cheese and sautéed onions $1.50 *

IOWA GRILLED/BREADED TENDERLOIN … 10.47
Butterfly chop deep fried or grilled to perfection served with

lettuce, tomato and red onion on a ciabatta roll

MANGO CHICKEN SANDWICH … 10.57
Grilled chicken breast topped with bacon, Swiss, spinach, red

onion, tomato and mango chutney served on a ciabatta roll

FISH SANDWICH … 9.97
Beer battered/deep fried haddock served with lettuce and tarter

sauce on a hoagie roll

BEEF OR CHICKEN PHILLY … 9.57
Green peppers, onions and Provolone cheese served on a hoagie

roll

GRILLED MAHI MAHI SANDWICH … 11.27
Mahi Mahi seasoned and grilled, served with lettuce and tarter

sauce on a hoagie roll

FRENCH DIP … 9.77
Served with Swiss cheese on a hoagie roll with a side of au jus

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM SANDWICH … 9.97
Portobello mushroom served with lettuce or spinach, tomato and
red onion smothered in Feta or Provolone cheese on your choice of

ciabatta or marble ryeSMOKEHOUSE TURKEY … 9.27
Smoked turkey, crisp bacon, Swiss cheese and honey mustard

dressing on grilled multi-grain bread
CLUB SANDWICH … 9.27

Smoked turkey, crisp bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo served on
white or wheat breadREUBEN OR RACHEL … 9.27

Corned beef or smoked turkey on marble rye with sauerkraut and
Swiss served with thousand island dressing

MARBLE ITALIANO … 9.27
Grilled ham, turkey, pepperoni and Provolone cheese with Caesar

dressing, lettuce and tomato on marble rye breadGRILLED BLT … 8.27
Crisp bacon, fresh lettuce, tomato and American cheese on Texas

toast

*Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodbourne illness, especially if you
have a medical condition.



WRAPSWRAPS
Served with homemade fried chips or $1 upgrade to fries or cottage cheese. For $2.77 upgrade to sweet potato fries, cheddar nuggets, onion

rings or side salad

BUFFALO POPCORN SHRIMP WRAP … 10.77
Buffalo popcorn shrimp tossed with ranch, lettuce, tomato and
shredded Monterey Jack cheese wrapped up in a seasoned flour

tortilla

RASPBERRY CHIPOTLE TURKEY WRAP/SANDWICH … 10.47
Smoked turkey, bacon, cheese, fresh spinach, tomato and

raspberry c chipotle mayo dressing wrapped in a seasoned flour
tortilla or served on multi-grain bread

CRUNCHY CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP … 10.77
Tortilla stuffed with fried chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato,

Parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing wrapped up in a seasoned
flour tortilla

SWEET CHILI CHICKEN WRAP … 10.77
Crispy tenders tossed in a sweet chili sauce and wrapped up in a

seasoned flour tortilla with lettuce and tomato

TUSCAN CHICKEN WRAP … 11.27
Grilled chicken breast wrapped in a seasoned flour tortilla with
our signature spinach artichoke dip, tomato, fresh spinach and

cheese

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP … 10.97
Grilled chicken breast wrapped in a seasoned flour tortilla with

spinach, tomato, olives, Feta cheese, red onion and Greek dressing

DAILY  LUNCH SPECIALSDAILY  LUNCH SPECIALS
MONDAY … 7.77

Hot Beef Sandwich
TUESDAY … 7.77

Chicken Pot Pie over Biscuits

WEDNESDAY … 7.77
Hot Beef Sandwich

THURSDAY … 7.77
Marsha's Chicken Gravy over Biscuits

FRIDAY … 8.27
Popcorn Fish Basket or Fish Sandwich with chips

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
SODA, ETC … 2.07

Coca-cola, Diet Coke, Unsweetened Nestea, Raspberry Tea,
Rootbeer, Sprite, Pibb Xtra, Hot Chocolate

* Unlimited Refills *

JUICE … 2.27  2.97
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple and Tomato

FRESH BREWED COFFEE … .77

HOT TEA … 1.27
Regular or Green Tea

MILK … 2.27  2.97
Chocolate or 2%

HOT CHOCOLATE … 2.07

*Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodbourne illness, especially if you
have a medical condition.



STARTERS

10.77Bone in or Boneless Wings
Tender, juicy wings fried and tossed in your
favorite sauce, served with our homemade
chips. Add fries for $1
— Sauces: BBQ, Buffalo Hot, Teriyaki, Sweet
Chili or Honey Garlic

8.77Breaded Mushrooms
Portobello mushrooms sliced and breaded.
Deep fried to perfection with your choice of
dippin sauce

11.97Calamari
Crispy calamari chunks fried golden brown and
served with our zesty cocktail sauce

6.77Breadsticks
Basket of warm breadsticks served with
marinara sauce

11.27Firecracker Shrimp
Hand breaded shrimp and jalapeño peppers
fried and tossed in our homemade firecracker
sauce. Served on won ton chips

7.77Pretzels and Beer Cheese
Four soft pretzel sticks served with warm beer
cheese sauce for dipping

13.77Martini Shrimp Cocktail
Six grilled jumbo shrimp marinated and chilled
served with zesty cocktails sauce and fresh
lemon

11.77Combo Platter
Buffalo popcorn shrimp, chicken strips and
onion rings served with your choice of dippin
sauce

9.77Sevens Spicy Shrimp Cocktail
Four jumbo shrimp tossed in our spicy
signature cocktail sauce. Ideal for 1 person

9.77 6.27Sevens Spinach Artichoke
Dip
Artichoke hearts, spinach and creamy Parmesan
cheese baked and served with crispy pita points
— Made fresh in our kitchen!

8.97Cheese Balls
Crunchy crust around rich cheddar cheese,
served with your choice of dippin sauce

9.77Asparagus Fries
Lightly breaded, fried golden brown and served
with horseradish sauce

8.77Green Bean Fries
Tender coated green beans with a light breading
served with horseradish sauce

9.97Sevens Nachos
Tortilla chips loaded with seasoned beef, our
homemade cheese sauce, jalapeños, diced
tomatoes and black olives served with salsa and
sour cream

8.97777 Bruschetta
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, fresh garlic and
garden basil served over a toasted round French
baguette

9.77Onion Rings
Colossal onion slices dipped in rich batter, fried
golden brown and served with your choice of
dippin sauce

8.77Pickle Chips
Breaded pickle chips fried golden brown and
served with horseradish sauce

*Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodbourne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.



SIGNATURE SALADS
Dressings include: Sevens homemade House Vinaigrette, Greek Vinaigrette, or Orange Honey Mustard

Vinaigrette, Western French, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, Thousand Island, Fat Free French,
Fat Free Ranch, Lite Italian

With grilled or crispy chicken add $4.97, With sirloin steak $5.97, with grilled shrimp $6.97

7.47House Salad
Premium mixed greens, red onion, sliced
cucumber, tomato, Monterey Jack and croutons
served with your choice of dressing

10.77Mandarin Orange
Premium mixed greens, almonds, mandarin
oranges, fresh Parmesan and our homemade
orange honey mustard vinaigrette

11.77Santa Fe Salad
Premium mixed greens, seasoned beef, corn,
tomato, black olives, Monterey Jack, salsa and
sour cream with crunchy tortilla strips

10.77Greek Goddess
Fresh spinach, sliced strawberries, red onion,
almonds, Feta Cheese and Calamata olives
served with our homemade Greek vinaigrette

9.77Caesar Salad
Romaine, fresh Parmesan, croutons and Caesar
dressing

3.97Side Salad
Mixed greens, onion, tomato, cucumber and
croutons

10.77Chef Salad
Slices of ham, turkey, Monterey Jack, cheddar,
onion, tomato, croutons and boiled egg on top
of premium mixed greens

17.27Steak and Bleu Cheese Salad
Premium mixed greens, red onion, tomato,
grilled sirloin steak and Bleu cheese crumbles
served with a balsamic vinaigrette dressing

WRAPS
Served with homemade fried chips or $1 upgrade to fries or cottage cheese. For $2.77 upgrade to sweet

potato fries, cheddar nuggets, onion rings or side salad

10.77Crunchy Caesar Chicken Wrap
Tortilla stuffed with fried chicken tenders,
lettuce, tomato, Parmesan cheese and Caesar
dressing wrapped up in a seasoned flour tortilla

11.27Tuscan Chicken Wrap
Grilled chicken breast wrapped in a seasoned
flour tortilla with our signature spinach
artichoke dip, tomato, fresh spinach and cheese

10.97Greek Chicken Wrap
Grilled chicken breast wrapped in a seasoned
flour tortilla with spinach, tomato, olives, Feta
cheese, red onion and Greek dressing

10.77Buffalo Popcorn Shrimp Wrap
Buffalo popcorn shrimp tossed with ranch,
lettuce, tomato and shredded Monterey Jack
cheese wrapped up in a seasoned flour tortilla

10.47Raspberry Chipotle Turkey
Wrap/Sandwich
Smoked turkey, bacon, cheese, fresh spinach,
tomato and raspberry c chipotle mayo dressing
wrapped in a seasoned flour tortilla or served
on multi-grain bread

10.77Sweet Chili Chicken Wrap
Crispy tenders tossed in a sweet chili sauce and
wrapped up in a seasoned flour tortilla with
lettuce and tomato

*Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodbourne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.



BURGERS AND SANDWICHES
Served with homemade fried chips or $1 upgrade to fries or cottage cheese. For $2.77 upgrade to sweet

potato fries, cheddar nuggets, onion rings or side salad

9.77Classic Burger
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty with all the classic
garnishes served in ciabatta roll
— Cheese $.50 Bacon $.50

11.57Rodeo Burger
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with cheese,
bacon, BBQ sauce, onion rings, lettuce, tomato,
red onion and tomato served on a ciabatta roll

11.57Green Bean Machine
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with Swiss
cheese, bacon, green bean fries, honey garlic
sauce, lettuce, red onion and tomato served on a
ciabatta roll

11.57Buffalo Bacon Bleu Cheese Burger
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty tossed in buffalo
sauce and topped with bacon, bleu cheese
crumbles, lettuce, red onion and tomato and
served on a ciabatta roll

10.97Patty Melt
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with Swiss
and American cheese and sautéed onions on
marble rye

11.97The K-Train Burger
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with cheese,
bacon, lettuce, red onion, tomato, finished with
an over easy egg and served on a ciabatta roll

11.57Iowa Burger
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with cheese,
bacon, ham, Dijon mustard, lettuce, tomato and
red onion served on a ciabatta roll

11.57Mushroom Swiss Burger
Charbroiled ½ lb beef patty topped with
Portobello mushrooms, Swiss cheese, lettuce,
red onion and tomato served on ciabatta roll

12.77Steak Sandwich
Delicious sirloin steak charbroiled and served
on Texas toast
— add cheese and sautéed onions $1.50

11.57Ragin' Cajun Burger
Charbroiled ½ lb Cajun beef patty on top of a
bed of tortilla chips, sautéed jalapeños,
shredded cheddar jack cheese and topped with
southwest chipotle ranch, lettuce, tomato, red
onion and served on a ciabatta roll

9.77French Dip
Served with Swiss cheese on a hoagie roll with a
side of au jus 10.47Iowa Grilled/Breaded Tenderloin

Butterfly chop deep fried or grilled to
perfection served with lettuce, tomato and red
onion on a ciabatta roll

9.57Beef or Chicken Philly
Green peppers, onions and Provolone cheese
served on a hoagie roll

9.27Reuben or Rachel
Corned beef or smoked turkey on marble rye
with sauerkraut and Swiss served with
thousand island dressing

10.57Mango Chicken Sandwich
Grilled chicken breast topped with bacon,
Swiss, spinach, red onion, tomato and mango
chutney served on a ciabatta roll

9.97Portobello Mushroom Sandwich
Portobello mushroom served with lettuce or
spinach, tomato and red onion smothered in
Feta or Provolone cheese on your choice of
ciabatta or marble rye

9.77Grilled/Breaded Chicken Breast
Sandwich
Chicken breast served with your choice of Cajun
spices, Buffalo sauce or house seasoning with
lettuce, tomato, red onion and Swiss on a
ciabatta roll

9.97Fish Sandwich
Beer battered/deep fried haddock served with
lettuce and tarter sauce on a hoagie roll11.27Grilled Mahi Mahi Sandwich

Mahi Mahi seasoned and grilled, served with
lettuce and tarter sauce on a hoagie roll

*Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodbourne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.



SEAFOOD AND CHICKEN
Served with Side Salad or Soup and choice of Steamed Vegetables, Baked Potato, Homemade Mashed,

Hash browns, Fries or Couscous

16.97Pecan Crusted Chicken
Succulent chicken breast crusted in toasted
pecans and smothered in a rich and sweet
honey butter

18.57New Orleans Chicken
Char-grilled chicken breast served with a
portobello mushroom on a bed of couscous and
covered with Beurre Blanc sauce. Served with
soup or salad. No substitutions19.97New Orleans Shrimp

Five jumbo shrimp seasoned and grilled, served
with a Beurre Blanc sauce on a bed of couscous

18.77Citrus Pepper Cod
Two 8oz loins of citrus pepper-rubbed ocean
cod served your way. Pan seared or deep fried19.97Canadian Walleye

Almond crusted walleye topped with Parmesan
cheese. Also available fried

18.97Breaded Shrimp
Five jumbo shrimp hand breaded and deep fried

20.97Mahi Mahi
One 8oz filet of pan seared Mahi Mahi topped
with Beurre Blanc white sauce and shrimp

19.77Salmon
Salmon filet pan seared with garlic, lemon and
basil

SEVENS STEAKHOUSE
34.97Roadhouse Ribeye

USDA Choice hand-cut 12oz aged Ribeye
specially seasoned and grilled to extra tender
and juicy perfection

28.77777 Sirloin
USDA Choice hand-cut 12oz Top Sirloin

38.77Filet Mignon
USDA Choice hand-cut 8oz beef Filet

19.77"Iowa Thickcut" Pork Chop
Boneless filet of pork tastefully seasoned,
served with mango chutney on the side

7.77Add 3 Jumbo Shrimp to any meal
33.97The New Yorker

USDA Choice hand-cut New York Strip served
with Hollandaise sauce and asparagus

ITALIAN INSPIRATION
19.77Garlic Chicken Pasta

Sliced chicken breast on linguine noodles tossed
with fresh garlic, portobello mushrooms, olive
oil, green onions, tomato and topped with
Parmesan cheese

17.57Chicken Parmesan
Chicken breast topped with Parmesan breading,
covered in a melted Provolone cheese over a
bed of linguine and marinara

19.77Shrimp Scampi
5 Jumbo Shrimp sautéed in garlic, white wine
and olive oil with a hint of red pepper. Choice of
couscous or linguine

20.77Shrimp Tortellini with Creamy Red
Sauce
Succulent shrimp tossed with cheese filled
tortellini pasta in a zesty cream and red sauce
with smoked bacon, fresh spinach and ripe
tomatoes

Alfredo
Linguine tossed with our homemade Alfredo sauce

12.27
— Add grilled chicken breast $5.77, Add jumbo shrimp $7.77 —

*Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodbourne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.


